
This institution is an equal opportunity provider

F

Fresh Fruit / 

Vegetable 

Pack

Fresh Fruit / 

Vegetable 

Pack

Fresh Fruit / 

Vegetable 

Pack

Fresh Fruit / 

Vegetable 

Pack

Fresh Fruit / 

Vegetable 

Pack Y

F
ru

it
s
 &

 V
e
g
e
t
a
b
le

s

ARTHY ROMATIC AW ENDER ARVEST

NTICING PPEALING ELISH ART EALTH

ARNEST MBROSIAL EFRESH ANGY EARTY

Tuesday, December 23, 2025

Fruit

HE A R T

Wednesday, December 31, 2025

Variet
Tast
Juic

Crisp
Yumm

Program

Thursday, December 4, 2025

Thursday, December 11, 2025

Jicama Sticks

resh & Vegetable Menu

Friday, December 12, 2025

Friday, December 19, 2025

Tuesday, December 30, 2025

Monday, December 22, 2025

Monday, December 29, 2025

Wednesday, December 3, 2025

Wednesday, December 10, 2025

Cherry Tomatoes

Monday, December 8, 2025

Monday, December 15, 2025

December- 2025

Thursday, December 18, 2025

Monday, December 1, 2025 Tuesday, December 2, 2025

Red Grapes Dragon Fruit Chunks

Wednesday, December 17, 2025

Tuesday, December 9, 2025

Tuesday, December 16, 2025

Friday, December 5, 2025

Friday, December 26, 2025

Kiwi Quarters

Wednesday, December 24, 2025

Mango Chunks

Thursday, December 25, 2025

christinebewell
Oval

christinebewell
Oval

christinebewell
Oval

christinebewell
Oval

christinebewell
Oval

christinebewell
Oval

christinebewell
Oval

christinebewell
Oval

christinebewell
Oval

christinebewell
Oval

christinebewell
Oval

christinebewell
Oval


